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Correspondence (General)
Correspondence (General)
Correspondence (Personal)
Correspondence (N.S.W.)

Leaflets

Newspaper clippings (Thailand )
Public Works / Water Supply N.S.W.
Standard Letters (Parliament Aust.)
Western Australian Correspondence
Working paper / standing orders

1985
1985
1990
1978-1985
n.d.

1986
1976
1990

n.d.

n.d.





