Regional Archives

The Hon. Timothy Andrew Fischer, politician RW1290

Download Accession List

Use 'Ctrl + F' to search list

CHARLES STURT UNIVERSITY ARCHIVES

Accession List

From: Tim Fischer		RW 1290	
Box 1		·	
1	Correspondence (General)	1985	
2	Correspondence (General)	1985	
3	Correspondence (Personal)	1990	
4	Correspondence (N.S.W.)	1978-1985	
5	Leaflets	n.d.	
6	Newspaper clippings (Thailand)	1986	
7	Public Works / Water Supply N.S.W.	1976	
8	Standard Letters (Parliament Aust.)	1990	
9	Western Australian Correspondence	n.d.	
10	Working paper / standing orders	n.d.	